Specifications
Version 05.00
Specifications
R&S®FE170ST
EXTERNAL FRONTEND
110 GHz to 170 GHz
Version 05.00, September 2023
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FE170ST External Frontend 110 GHz to 170 GHz

Version 05.00, September 2023
10 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FE170ST External Frontend 110 GHz to 170 GHz
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
External frontend 110 GHz to 170 GHz R&S®FE170ST 1347.9190.02
Accessories supplied
+12 V power supply, IF cable (2.92 mm, length: 1 m), reference cable (SMA, length: 2 m)
Recommended extras
Designation Type Order No.
Torque wrench, for 3.5/2.92/2.4/1.85 mm connectors,
0.9 Nm coupling torque
R&S®ZN-ZTW 1328.8534.35
Angled wrench, 3/32" R&S®ZCAW 1175.1960.00
Waveguide filter, 110 GHz to 136 GHz R&S®FE170-Z01 1347.9532.02
Waveguide filter, 126 GHz to 153 GHz R&S®FE170-Z02 1347.9549.02
Waveguide filter, 143 GHz to 170 GHz R&S®FE170-Z03 1347.9555.02
WR6.5 waveguide-to-waveguide adapter R&S®FE170-Z20 1347.9655.02
Height adjustment, for external frontends R&S®ZZA-FE01 1348.5330.02
Horn antenna, 110 GHz to 170 GHz R&S®SGH170G20 1537.3327.02
LANCOM PoE++ Injector (compatible with IEEE standard
802.3af/at/bt; up to 100 m distance)